DIAL BORE GAUGES
FOR MEASURING PLASTICIZING BARREL BORES
BETTER QUALITY - MORE ACCURATE - LOWER PRICES
SET RING
PART NO.
INSIDE
DIA.
PRICE
SALE
PRICE
SET RING
PART NO.
INSIDE
DIA.
PRICE
SALE
PRICE
SET RING
PART NO.
INSIDE
DIA.
PRICE
SALE
PRICE
SRM-24 24mm 34.00
$15.00
SRM-95 95mm 69.00
$30.00
SR-275 2.750 57.00
$25.00
SRM-28 28mm 34.00 SRM-100 100mm 69.00 SR-300 3.000 57.00
SRM-38 38mm 34.00 SRM-105 105mm 69.00 SR-325 3.250 69.00 $30.00
SRM-51 51mm 48.00
$22.00
SR-125 1.250 34.00 $15.00 SR-400 4.000 85.00
$42.00
SRM-57 57mm 48.00 SR-175 1.750 42.00
$20.00
SR-450 4.500 85.00
SRM-64 64mm 48.00 SR-200 2.000 42.00
SRM-69 69mm 57.00 $25.00 SR-225 2.250 48.00 $22.00
SET RINGS FOR ADJUSTING DIAL BORE GAUGES
Dial Bore Gauges can be set to zero prior to measuring your barrel
two ways. Use a set ring with an I.D. the same size as your barrel I.D.
or use a micrometer set to the same size as your barrel I.D. ±.001